Daily Items Available

Regular Lunch Plates

Specialty Plates (Pk-12)

Sandwiches (Pk-12)

Salad Bar/Potato Bar

Snack Items Gr. 1-12

Snack Items Gr. 7-12

Ice Cream Gr. PK-12

Ice Cream Gr. 2-12

Beverages Gr. PK-12

Beverages Gr. 6-12

Grades K-2
Grades 3-6
Grades 7-12

Hamburger/Cheeseburger
Hot Dog with Chips
Chick Filet with Chips

Ham and Cheese
Turkey

Peanut Butter and Jelly
Plain Jelly

Plain Peanut Butter

Grades K-2 — Premade Salad
Grades 3-12 — Salad Bar
Grades K-12 — Potato Bar

Assorted Chips

Pop Tarts/Asst. Cereal
Rice Krispy Treats
Assorted Snack Bars
Apples

Cookies
Cheez-its
Sausage Biscuits
Hot Pockets
Pizza

Chocolate, Strawberry,
or Vanilla Cups

Ice Cream Sandwiches
Nutty Buddy

Milk (choc. or white)

4 0z. Juice (orange/apple/grape)
10 oz. Juice (apple, fruit, orange)

Water (16.9 oz.)

Flavored Water & Tea (20 oz.)

-3

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$2.50
$3.50
$3.00

$0.40
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

$0.75

$0.75
$0.75

$0.75
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00

$1.25
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