

Daily Items Available

Regular Lunch Plates	Grades K-2	\$3.00
	Grades 3-6 Grades 7-12	\$3.50 \$4.00
Specialty Plates (Pk-12)	Hamburger/Cheeseburger	\$4.00
	Hot Dog with Chips	\$4.00
	Chick Filet with Chips	\$4.00
Sandwiches (Pk-12)	Ham and Cheese	\$1.50
	Turkey	\$1.50
	Peanut Butter and Jelly	\$1.50
	Plain Jelly	\$1.50
	Plain Peanut Butter	\$1.50
Salad Bar/Potato Bar	Grades K-2 – Premade Salad	\$2.50
	Grades 3-12 – Salad Bar	\$3.50
	Grades K-12 – Potato Bar	\$3.00
Snack Items <u>Gr. 1-12</u>	Assorted Chips	\$0.40
	Pop Tarts/Asst. Cereal	\$1.00
	Rice Krispy Treats	\$1.00
	Assorted Snack Bars	\$1.00
	Apples	\$0.75
Snack Items <u>Gr. 7-12</u>	Cookies	\$1.00
	Cheez-its	\$1.00
	Sausage Biscuits	\$1.50
	Hot Pockets	\$2.00
	Pizza	\$2.00
Ice Cream <u>Gr. PK-12</u>	Chocolate, Strawberry,	
	or Vanilla Cups	\$0.75
Ice Cream <u>Gr. 2-12</u>	Ice Cream Sandwiches	\$0.75
	Nutty Buddy	\$0.75
Beverages <u>Gr. PK-12</u>	Milk (choc. or white)	\$0.75
	4 oz. Juice (orange/apple/grape)	\$0.75
	10 oz. Juice (apple, fruit, orange)	\$1.25
	Water (16.9 oz.)	\$1.00
Beverages <u>Gr. 6-12</u>	Flavored Water & Tea (20 oz.)	\$1.25

Revised 3/1/17